Rang N°Dossard

1 212
2 525
3 526
4 331
5 207
6 320
7 527
8 537
9 322
10 215
11 219
12 701
13 213
14 401
15 214
16 321
17 610
18 208
19 202
20 528
21 703
22 203
23 211
24 705
25 612
26 704
27 611
28 218
29 512
30 216
31 608
32 206
33 702
34 325
35 523
36 326
37 103
38 106
39 530
40 332
41 101
42 104
43 209
44 205
45 609
46 613
47 531
48 210
49 105
50 327
51 614
52 557
53 532
54 330

55 516

Clg
Beaumont
Loué
Loué
Conlie
Beaumont
Conlie
Loué
Loué
Conlie
Beaumont
Beaumont
Sillé
Beaumont
Fresnay
Beaumont
Conlie
Ste Jamme
Beaumont
Beaumont
Loué
Sillé
Beaumont
Beaumont
Sillé
Ste Jamme
Sillé
Ste Jamme
Beaumont
Loué
Beaumont
Ste Jamme
Beaumont
Sillé
Conlie
Loué
Conlie
Ballon
Ballon
Loué
Conlie
Ballon
Ballon
Beaumont
Beaumont
Ste Jamme
Ste Jamme
Loué
Beaumont
Ballon
Conlie
Ste Jamme
Loué
Loué
Conlie
Loué

NOM
LATOUR
LEBATTEUX
BOURON
GESLIN
GELU HUBERSON
DESNOS
COTTEREAU
HUBERT
CHEMINEAU
MEUNIER
THIBAUD
Bouisset
LEBOUCHER
Chartier
MENARD
FOUCAULT
DROUIN
GERVAIS
AUDAIRE
CHAUFFRAY
Gaté
AUDAIRE
LAUNAY
LEFEBVRE
HOREAU
Haté
GRUDE
RAISON
COPPET
PIERSON
BOISTON
EVEILLEAU
Coutelette
DUROCHAT
MARCHAND
NIEL
BOISSIERE
BEREAU

ELLOUET MORIZET

MEDARD
MICHEL
BOISSIERE
GOURDEAU
CISSE
CHEVALIER
LEROY
AVIZOU
HUET
FOUQUET
ROFRIGUES
ROLLE
PELLEMOINE
MOREAU
PASSE
DURAND

Prénom
Charles
Arthur
Lony
Armand
Gabrie
Gabin
Noe
Nathan
Axel
Roman
Nhéo
Paul
Victor
léo
Cyprien
Jules
Lucien
Sullivan
Kélio
Maél
Théo
Luca
Emile
Louis
Eliott
Jules
Yannis
Tilio
Charles
Alexis
Martin
Evann
Noé
Mathys
Cbme
Sohen
Arthur
Lubin
Sasha
Owen
Raphaé
Léo
Matteo
Emilien
Maél
llan
Mathéo
Enzo
Randy
Noé
Morgan
Yanis
Elouan
Kevan
Loris

Cat
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG



Ballon
Loué
Loué

Conlie

Ballon

DENIEUL
LOUTELLIER
VAVASSEUR
VERON
JULIEN

Baptiste
Nolhan
Jordan
Etienne
Erwan

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG



